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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Appearance
Boiling point
Flash Point
Density
Refractive Index
Purity by GC

Storage

37283

Tetraisopropyl methylenediphosphonate
Methylenediphosphonic acid tetraisopropyl ester

1660-95-3

C13H3006P2

344.32

Clear colorless liquid
122 - 124 °C/1.5 mmHg
160 °C

1.080
1.434

>97%

Store at RT

For Laboratory Use Only



